Vel

FEDERAGAD PAULISTA
MOTOCICLIAMO

ro$so

IPauIista de Motovecidade TEM 2a Etapa

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
30 TreinoTKids 02/02/2019 10:18 .
Qualify (13:00 Time)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(58) Lucas Cottet Pastor
1 10:52:55.581
2 2:09.466 +2.285 10:55:05.047
3 2:07.181 - 10:57:12.228
4 2:07.679 +0.498 10:59:19.907
5 2:08.252 +1.071 11:01:28.159
6 2:15.513 +8.332 11:03:43.672
(17) Matheus Novaes de Oliveira
1 10:49:56.588
2 2:17.776 +0.760 10:52:14.364
3 2:17.016 - 10:54:31.380
4 2:17.896 +0.880 10:56:49.276
5 2:17.235 +0.219 10:59:06.511
6 2:17.862 +0.846 11:01:24.373
(14) Joao Teixeira
1 10:52:13.747
2 2:28.298 +1.700 10:54:42.045
3 2:26.598 - 10:57:08.643
4 2:29.884 +3.286 10:59:38.527
5 2:29.556 +2.958 11:02:08.083
6 2:29.163 +2.565 11:04:37.246
7 2:29.419 +2.821 11:07:06.665
(74) Hemerson Luiz Julio
1 10:52:35.081
2 2:37.920 +7.141 10:55:13.001
3 2:35.559 +4.780 10:57:48.560
4 2:31.775 +0.996 11:00:20.335
5 2:33.210 +2.431 11:02:53.545
6 2:31.502 +0.723 11:05:25.047
7 2:30.779 - 11:07:55.826
(14) Joao Vitor Matias
1 10:52:34.533
2 2:37.966 +7.026 10:55:12.499
3 2:35.310 +4.370 10:57:47.809
4 2:32.299 +1.359 11:00:20.108
5 2:33.282 +2.342 11:02:53.390
6 2:31.332 +0.392 11:05:24.722
7 2:30.940 11:07:55.662
(89) Victor Jose Palma Barbosa
1 10:53:03.165
2 2:48.796 +4.280 10:55:51.961
3 2:47.944 +3.428 10:58:39.905
4 2:46.537 +2.021 11:01:26.442
5 2:44.516 - 11:04:10.958
6 2:45.553 +1.037 11:06:56.511
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